Low voltage supplemental fuses — 2
Lo
w
 v
o
lt
ag
e,

MAX-80 MAX-80ID Clear
— MAX-100ID Purple
* Call customer satisfaction for ordering information.
Features
 • Color coded housing for easy identification of fuse rating
 • Indicating versions show blown fuse at a glance, speeds
troubleshooting
Typical applications
 • Automotive
Recommended holders for MAX fuses, see page 2-14.
ATC fast-acting blade fuse
Fast-acting, color-coded blade fuse
for automotive and control circuit
applications.
Ratings
 • Volts 32 Vdc
 • Amps 1-40 A
 • IR 1000 A
Agency information
 • UL Recognized, (1-40 A) (Guide JFHR2, File E56412), SAE
Standard J1284
Catalog no. (amps)
Non-indicating *Indicating Color code
ATC-1 — Black
ATC-2 — Gray
ATC-3 ATC-3ID Violet
ATC-4 — Pink
ATC-5 ATC-5ID Tan
ATC-7-1/2 ATC-7-1/2ID Brown
ATC-10 ATC-10ID Red
ATC-15 ATC-15ID Blue
ATC-20 ATC-20ID Yellow
ATC-25 ATC-25ID Clear
ATC-30 ATC-30ID Green
ATC-35 ATC-35ID Blue-green
ATC-40 ATC-40ID Orange
* Call customer satisfaction for ordering information.
Features
 • Industry standard color coding for easy identification of fuse rating
 • Indicating versions show blown fuse at a glance, speeds